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= = 542 5:50 5:57 6:08 6:15 6:20
— — 6:12 6:20 6:27 6:38 6:45 6:50

6:30 6:34 6:42 6:50 6:57 7:08 715 7:20

7:00 7:04 7:12 7:20 727 7:38 7:45 7:50

7:30 7:34 742 7:50 7:57 8:08 8:15 8:20

Capitol
House
W Apts.

Sherman

Food
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8:00 8:04 8:12 8:20 8:27 8:38 8:45 8:50 é Co-Op | Garfield S P,
. X . . . . . . Elementary

8:30 8:34 8:42 8:50 857 9:08 9:15 9:20 é Sord

900 | 904 | 912 | 920 | 927 | 938 | 945 | 9:50 Division
930 | 934 | 942 | 950 | 957 | 1008 | 10:15 | 1020

1000 | 10:04 | 1012 | 1020 | 10:27 | 10:38 | 10:45 | 10:50 i
1030 | 10:34 | 1042 | 10:50 | 1057 | 11:08 | 11:15 | 11:20 School
11:00 | 11:04 | 1112 | 1120 | 1127 | 1138 | 1145 | 11:50
11:30 | 11:34 | 1142 | 1150 | 11:57 | 12:08 | 12:15 | 12:20
12:00 | 12:04 | 12:12 | 12:20 | 12:27 | 12:38 | 12:45 | 12:50
12:30 | 12:34 | 12:42 | 12:50 | 12:57 | 1:08 | 1:15 | 1:20
1:00 | 1:04 | 1:12 | 1:20 | 1:27 | 1:38 | 1:45 | 1:50
1:30 | 1:34 | 1:42 | 1:50 | 1:57 | 2:08 | 2:15 | 2:20
2:00 | 2:04 2:12 | 2:20 2:27 2:38 | 2:45 2:50
2:30 | 2:34 | 2:42 | 2:50 | 2:57 | 3:08 | 3:15 | 3:20
3:00 | 3:04 | 3:12 | 3:20 | 3:27 | 3:38 | 3:45 | 3:50
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Care
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Capital
Village

Sea Marm

Cooper Point Rd. n
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3:30 3:34 3:42 3:50 3:57 4:08 | 4:15 | 4:20 Ya &
. uger Way
4:00 | 4:04 4:12 | 4:20 | 4:27 4:38 | 4:45 | 4:50 g Capital HWOlympia
c Medir.all Orthopaedic
4:30 | 4:34 | 4:42 4:50 | 4:57 5:08 5:15 5:20 2 Center
<
oE

5:00 | 5:04 | 5:12 | 5:20 | 5:27 | 5:38 | 5:45 | 5:50
5:30 | 5:34 | 5:42 | 5:50 | 5:57 | 6:08 | 6:15 | 6:20
6:00 | 6:04 | 6:12 | 6:20 | 6:27 | 6:38 | 6:45 | 6:50
6:30 | 6:34 | 6:42 | 6:50 | 6:57 | 7:08 | 7:15 | 7:20
7:00 | 7:04 | 7:12 | 7:20 | 7:27 | 7:38 | 7:45 | 7:50
7:30 | 7:34 | 7:42 | 7:50 | 7:57 | 8:08 | 8:15 | 8:20
8:30 | 8:34 | 8:42 | 8:50 | 8:57 | 9:08 | 9:15 | 9:20
9:30 | 9:34 | 9:42 | 9:50 | 9:57 | 10:08 | 10:15 | 10:20

Kaiser Rd.

11 intercitytransit.com

[ Shaded trips run only on weekdays Transfer point A\ End of trip. Drop off only. Regular type: am. times | Bold type: p.m. times



